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Academic Departments
A
Accounting and Information Systems (https://www.ndsu.edu/business/)

Air Force ROTC (https://www.ndsu.edu/afrotc/) - Aerospace Studies

Agribusiness and Applied Economics (https://www.ndsu.edu/business/)

Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (https://www.ndsu.edu/aben/)

Allied Sciences (https://www.ndsu.edu/alliedsciences/)

Animal Sciences (https://www.ndsu.edu/agriculture/academics/academic-units/animal-sciences/)

Apparel, Retail Merchandising and Design (https://www.ndsu.edu/adhm/)

B
Biological Sciences (https://www.ndsu.edu/biology/)

C
Chemistry and Biochemistry (https://www.ndsu.edu/chemistry/)

Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering (https://www.ndsu.edu/ccee/)

Coatings and Polymeric Materials (https://www.ndsu.edu/cpm/)

Communication (https://www.ndsu.edu/communication/)

Computer Science (https://www.ndsu.edu/cs/)

Criminal Justice (https://www.ndsu.edu/criminaljustice/)

D
School of Design, Architecture, and Art (https://www.ndsu.edu/sodaa/)

• Architecture (https://www.ndsu.edu/architecture/)
• Landscape Architectur (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/departments/www.ndsu.edu/landscapearchitecture/)e, Disaster Resilience, and Emergency

Management (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/departments/www.ndsu.edu/landscapearchitecture/)
• Art and Design + (https://www.ndsu.edu/visualarts/)

E
Earth, Environmental, and Geospatial Sciences (https://www.ndsu.edu/geosci/)

School of Education (https://www.ndsu.edu/education/)

Electrical and Computer Engineering (https://www.ndsu.edu/ece/)

English (https://www.ndsu.edu/english/)

H
Health, Nutrition, and Exercise Sciences (https://www.ndsu.edu/hnes/)

History, Philosophy and Religious Studies (https://www.ndsu.edu/history/)

Human Development and Family Science (https://www.ndsu.edu/hdfs/)

School of Humanities (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/departments/www.ndsu.edu/schoolofhumanities/)

• History (https://www.ndsu.edu/history/history/)
• Modern Languages (https://www.ndsu.edu/modernlanguages/)
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• Philosophy (https://www.ndsu.edu/history/philosophy/)
• Religious Studies (https://www.ndsu.edu/history/religious_studies/)

I
Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering (https://www.ndsu.edu/ime/)

M
Management and Marketing (https://www.ndsu.edu/business/)

Mathematics (https://www.ndsu.edu/math/)

Mechanical Engineering (https://www.ndsu.edu/me/)

Microbiological Sciences (https://www.ndsu.edu/agriculture/academics/academic-units/microbiological-sciences/)

Military Science (https://www.ndsu.edu/armyrotc/) - Army ROTC

Challey School of Music (https://www.ndsu.edu/performingarts/music/)

N
School of Natural Resource Sciences (https://www.ndsu.edu/snrs/)

School of Nursing (https://www.ndsu.edu/nursing/)

P
School of Pharmacy (https://www.ndsu.edu/pharmacy/)

Physics (https://www.ndsu.edu/physics/)

Plant Pathology (https://www.ndsu.edu/agriculture/academics/academic-units/plant-pathology/)

Plant Sciences (https://www.ndsu.edu/agriculture/academics/academic-units/plant-sciences/)

Political Science & Public Policy (https://www.ndsu.edu/politicalscience/)

Psychology (https://www.ndsu.edu/psychology/)

Public Health (https://www.ndsu.edu/publichealth/)

S
Sociology and Anthropology (https://www.ndsu.edu/socanth/about/)

Statistics (https://www.ndsu.edu/statistics/)

T
Theatre Arts (https://www.ndsu.edu/performingarts/theatre/)

Transportation, Logistics and Finance (https://www.ndsu.edu/business/)
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